
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 N 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 2,9

2 NJ 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 2,7

3 HP 4 2 3 2 3 2 4 2,9

4 HL 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3,3

5 SA 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3,1

6 SR 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3,0

7 MN 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2,7

8 MU 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 2,7

9 ZT 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 2,9

10 SAF 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2,9

11 FJ 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2,6

12 MF 3 1 3 3 2 3 2 2,4

13 AG 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 2,7

14 SH 4 2 2 3 2 3 1 2,4

Butir ke
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14 SH 4 2 2 3 2 3 1 2,4

15 SH 4 3 2 2 2 3 1 2,4

16 SM 4 3 3 3 3 2 1 2,7

17 MH 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 2,7

18 MHB 4 4 2 3 2 3 1 2,7

19 MS 4 4 3 2 2 4 3 3,1

20 AW 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 2,9

21 SR 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 2,7

22 HB 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 2,7

23 MZ 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2,6

24 S 4 4 2 3 2 2 3 2,9

25 ZW 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2,6

26 MZ 4 3 2 3 2 4 2 2,9

27 MHD 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 2,7

28 TM 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3,1

29 MFF 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 3,0

30 AM 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 3,3

31 MIF 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 2,9

32 MKA 4 4 3 3 2 2 3 3,0

33 K 4 3 2 4 2 2 3 2,9

34 BM 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 3,3

35 MW 4 4 2 4 2 2 3 3,0

36 MKQ 4 4 4 3 2 2 2 3,0

37 RH 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 3,6

38 P 4 4 3 4 2 2 2 3,0

39 ZH 4 4 3 3 4 2 2 3,1



41 MHA 4 4 3 3 4 2 2 3,1

42 ZY 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 3,4

43 W 3 4 4 3 3 2 2 3,0

44 TA 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 3,6

45 BD 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 3,6

46 SAP 4 4 4 4 2 4 2 3,4

47 DD 4 4 4 4 2 3 2 3,3

48 S 4 2 3 3 2 4 2 2,9

49 Z 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 2,7

50 MZ 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2,6

3,7 3,2 3,0 3,0 2,6 2,7 2,4 2,93Rata-Rata
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 R 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 3,3

2 MLZ 4 4 3 2 3 2 3 3,0

3 HH 4 4 3 2 3 2 4 3,1

4 HL 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3,7

5 MR 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 3,6

6 HM 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3,6

7 HM 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 3,3

8 SB 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 2,7

9 MH 4 3 4 4 2 3 2 3,1

10 IA 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3,3

11 RS 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 3,0

12 MT 4 1 4 3 2 3 2 2,7

13 MI 4 3 4 4 2 3 2 3,1

14 AR 4 2 4 4 2 3 1 2,9

FORM ANALISIS KEPUASAN TENAGA KEPENDIDIKAN

UNIVERSITAS HAMZANWADI
TERHADAP PENGELOLAAN SDM

No Nama Subjek/Inisial

Butir ke

Rata-rata

TAHUN : 2017

,

15 MY 4 3 2 2 2 3 1 2,4

16 AA 4 3 4 4 3 2 1 3,0

17 F 4 3 4 4 3 2 2 3,1

18 SH 4 4 4 4 2 3 1 3,1

19 HMI 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 3,4

20 ASW 4 3 2 4 2 4 3 3,1

21 NA 4 3 2 2 2 4 3 2,9

22 MH 4 2 4 4 2 4 4 3,4

23 MHD 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 3,3

24 EY 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 3,7

25 LM 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 3,3

26 BAK 4 4 2 4 2 4 4 3,4

27 M 4 4 3 4 2 2 4 3,3

28 MA 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3,7

29 H 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 3,4

30 HN 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 3,6

31 CS 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 3,3

32 SD 4 4 4 4 2 2 3 3,3

33 MW 4 3 4 4 2 2 3 3,1

34 RNN 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3,7

35 MM 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4,0

36 LDI 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3,9

37 ARZ 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4,0

38 PA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4,0

39 YI 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3,6



41 MNW 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 3,3

42 HR 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3,6

43 ZK 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3,4

44 KB 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3,6

45 MZK 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3,7

46 KI 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3,9

47 SH 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3,9

48 S 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3,7

49 Z 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 3,3

50 MZ 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 2,7

3,8 3,5 3,7 3,5 2,8 3,1 3,1 3,36Rata-Rata
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